1
BQ-042-101-02
Revision : 1 (2015-11-06)
Bioneer Corporation
8-11,Munpyeongseo-ro, Daedeok-gu, Daejeon
34302, Republic of Korea
Tel: +82-42-930-8777

5) The samples will be accurately loaded onto each well.  Also, check the number of the
holes to reduce loading errors.  Select the voltage and proceed with electrophoresis.
6. Order Information
Cat.No. Product
A-7020 Agaro-PowerTM System
Cat.No. Plastic Consumables
A-7020-1 Agaro-PowerTM, Power Supply
A-7020-2 Agaro-PowerTM, Agaro Tank/Lid
A-7020-3 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb Set
A-7020-3-1 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb(25 well / 34 well)
A-7020-3-2 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb(13 well / 34 well)
A-7020-3-3 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb(15 well / 34 well)
A-7020-3-4 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb(21 well / 34 well)
A-7020-4 Gel Caster/Tray
A-7020-5 Agaro-PowerTM, Cable Jack
11
BQ-042-101-02
Revision : 1 (2015-11-06)